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I. ADVANCES BY M EMBER ST ATES TO TH E W ORKIEG CAPITAL FUED FO R 19 56 

(Established at $20,000,000 and apportioned on the basis 
of the 1956 scale of assessments) 

Cash Advances Cash Advances 
Member States for 1956 Received Balance D' 

Afghanistan $ 12,000.00 $ 12,000.00 $ 
Argentina 256,000.00 256,000.00 -

Australia 560,000.00 360,000.00 -

Belgium 276,000.00 276,000.00 -

Bolivia 10,000.00 10,000.00 -

Brazil 240,000.00 240,000.00 -

Burma 22,000.00 22,000.00 -

Byelorussian SSR 106,000.00 106,000.00 -

Canada 726,000.00 726,000.00 -

Chile 66,000.00 60,000.00 6,000.00 
China 1,124,000.00 1,124,000.00 -

Colombia 82,000.00 82,000.00 -

Costa Rica 8,000.00 8,000.00 « 

Cuba 60,000.00 60,000.00 
Czechoslovakia 184,000.00 184,000.00 -

Beranark 144,000.00 144,000.00 -

Lcminican Republic 10,000.00 10,000.00 -

Ecuador 10,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.00 
Egypt 80,000.00 80,000.00 -

El Salvador 12,000.00 12,000.00 -

Ethiopia 24,000.00 24,000.00 -

France 1,246,000.00 1,246,000.00 -

Greece 44,000.00 44,000.00 -

Guatemala 14,000.00 14,000.00 
Haiti 8,000.00 8,000.00 -

Honduras 8,000.00 8,000.00 -

Iceland 8,000.00 8,000.00 -

India (a) 650,000.00 650,000.00 -

Indonesia 112,000.00 112,000.00 -

Iran 6o,coo.oo 50,000.00 10,000.00 
Iraq 26,000.00 22,000.00 4,000.00 
Israël 34,000.00 34,000.00 -

Lebanon 10,C00.C0 10,000.00 -

Liberia 8,000.00 8,CC0.00 -

Luxembourg 12,000.00 12,000.00 -

Mexico 154,000.00 154,000.00 -

Iletherlands 250,000.00 250,000.00 m 

Eew Zealand 96,000.00 96,000.00 -
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I. ADVANCES DY M EMBER STATES T O TH E WORKENG CA PITAL FUM) FOR 19 56 

(Established at $20,000,000 and apportioned on the basis 
of the 1956 scale of assessraents) 

(continuel) 

Member States 

Nicaragua 
Norway 
Pakistan (a) 
Panama 
Paraguay 
Peru 
Philippines 
Poland 
Saudi Arabia 
Sweden 
Syria 
Thailand 
Turkey 
Ukrainien SSR 
Union of South Africa 
Union cf Soviet Socialist 

Republics 
United Kirgdom of 

Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland 

United States of America 
Uruguay 
Venezuela 
Yemen 
Yugoslavia 

Cash Advances 
for 1936 

p 8,000.00 
108,000.00 
120,000.00 
10,000.00 

8,000.00 
32,000.00 
90,000.00 

3!+0,000.C0 
1^,000.00 

318,000.00 
16,000.00 
36,000.00 

138,000.00 
i-l-o11,000.00 
156,000.00 

3,056,000.00 

1,710,000.00 
6,666,000.00 

36,000.00 
9^,000.00 
8,000.00 

80,000.00 

$ 

Cash Advances 
ReceIved 

8,000.00 
108,000.00 
120,000.00 
10,000.00 

8,000.00 
32,000.00 
90,000.00 

3^0,000.00 
1^,000.00 

3l8,COO.OO 
16,000.00 
36,000.00 

138,000.00 
404,000.00 
156,000.00 

3,056,000.00 

1,710,000.00 
6,666,000.00 

36,000.00 
9^,000.00 

8,000.00 
80,000.00 

Balance Bue 

$ 

$20,000,000.00 $19,978,000.00 $22,000.00 

(a) An advance of $790,000 vas made in 19^6 by undivided India to the Working 
Capital Fund. After division, the advances to be made by India and Pakistan 
separately were $650,000 and $1^0,000 respectively. The question whether 
India should receive crédit for the total advance of $790*000 or whether 
India and Pakistan should share proportionately is the subject of consultation; 
betveen the two Governraents. In the meantime the sum o f $1^-0,000 is held in 
suspense. 
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II. 1956 CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE BY MEMBER STATES 

Gros s 
Araount of 

Crédits (b) Mernber States Contribution Crédits (b) 

Afghanistan $ 28,998.00 $ 3,188.00 
Argentina 618,621.00 87,676.00 
Australia 869,9l0o00 113,997.00 
Belgiuui 666,951.00 81,566.00 
Bolivie 2l,lo5oOO 1,320.00 
Braz.il 579,960.00 60,295.00 
Burma 53,163.00 5,531X0 
Byelorussian SSR 236,119.00 21,896.00 
Canada 1,751,379*00 216,760x0 
Chile 159,189.00 23,110.00 
China 2,716,116.00 300,539X0 
Colomhia ' 198,153.00 19,717.00 
Costa Rica 19,332.00 1,915.00 
Cuba lli,990.00 20,65l.C0 
Czechoslovakia 111,636.00 70,955X0 
Denmark 317,976.00 17,551X0 
Eominican Republic 2l,lô5.00 3,156.00 
Ecuador 21,165.00 2,636.00 
Egypt 193,320.00 21,561.00 
El Salvador 28,998.00 3,550.00 
Ethiopia 57,996.00 5,731.00 
France 3,010,959.00 378,505X0 
Greece 106,326.00 17,253X0 
Guatemala 53,831.00 3,791-00 
Iîaiti 19,332.00 3,109.00 
Honduras 19,332.00 2,223.00 
Iceland 19,332.00 l,9l5XO 
India 1,570,725.00 221,365.00 
Indonésie 270,618.00 27,127X0 
Iran ill,990.oo 18,787.00 
Iraq. 62,829.00 8,108.00 
Israël 82,161.00 8,265.00 
Lebanon 21,165.00 2,172.00 
Liberia 19,332.00 1,915.00 
Luxembourg 28,998.00 1,139.00 
Mexico 372,111.00 11,003.00 
Uetherlands 601,125.00 83,712.00 
New Z ealand 231,981.00 33,815.00 

Cash Receipts and 
Crédits re Adjustment 
of Cash Advances to 
Working Capital Fund 

$ 25,510.00 
8,000.00 

750,9^3.00 
197,165.50 

519,665.00 
13,863.00 

115,626.00 
1,537,619.00 

15,192.00 

308,775.75 
300,125.00 
21,009.00 

25,118.00 
52,262.00 

2,552,19!'. 00 
20,768.25 

16,223.00 

17,387.00 
539,7^0.00 
213,221.00 

18,872.00 

17,387.00 
22,109.00 

331,138.00 
182^613.00 
183,315.00 

Balance Due 

$ 
522,918.00 

81,922.50 
19,815.00 

200,000.00 
3,769.00 

115,627.00 

136,379.00 
2,115,807.00 

178,136.00 
2,195.00 

121,336.00 
61,905.25 

21,529.00 
168,756.00 

79,960.00 
68,301.75 
3o,olo.oo 

17,109.00 

809,620.00 

126,203.00 
35,819.00 
73,896.00 
21,693.00 

2,150.00 

57,770.00 
11,791.00 
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II. 1956 CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE BY M EMBER ST ATES 
(continued) 

Cash Receipts and 
Gross Crédits re Adjustment 

Amount of of Cash Advances to 
Member States Contribution Crédits (b) Working Capital Fund Ealance Due 
Nicaragua $ 19,352.00 ; $ 2,100.00 $ $ 17,232.00 
Norway 260,982.00 35,988.00 22k,99k.00 .. 
Pakistan 289,980.00 30,121.00 k2,200.00 217,659.00 
Panama 2k,165.00 3,810.00 20,355.00 -

Paraguay 19,332.00 l,9k5.co 17,387.00 
Peru 77,528.00 10,173.00 k,000.00 63,155«00 
Philippines 217,^85.00 21,166.00 - 196,319.00 
Poland 821,610.00 llo,lk8.oo 181,000.00 530,462.00 
Saudi Arabia 53,851.00 3,kkk.oo 30,387.00 • 

Sweden 768,1&7.00 101,267.00 60k,160.00 63,020.00 
Syria 58,664.00 3,931-00 - 3k,733.00 
Thailand 86,99)4.00 17,069.00 69,925.00 -

Turkey 333,^77.00 39,609.00 68,lk8.75 225,719.25 
Ukrainian SSR 976,266.00 9k, 8-97.00 k38,685=00 kk2,68k.oo 
Union of South 

Africa 576,97^.00 58,165.00 318,809.00 -

Union of Soviet 
Socialist 
Republics 7,38k, 82)4.00 732,715.00 3,306,055.00 3,3k6,05k.00 

United Kingdom 
of Great Britain 
and Northern 
Ireland k,132,215.00 5ko,652.00 3,k23,6k8.oo 167,915.00 

United States of 
America 16,108,389.00 ( c) 16,108,389.00 

Uruguay 86,99k.00 13,66k.00 - 73,330.00 
Venezuela 227,151.00 25,565.00 201,586.00 
Yemen 19,332.00 l,9k5.00 - 17,387.00 
Yugoslavia 193,320.00 37,885.00 85,05k.00 70,381.00 

$k8,330,000.00 $3,87k,595•00 $33,59k,826.25 $10,860,580.75 

(b) Crédits for 1956 from the Tax Equalization Funû and from transfer of League 
of Nations assets. 

(c) A c rédit of $86,775.00 is held for the account of the United States pending 
détermination of the total charges against the Tax Equalization Fund. 
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III. ARREAR CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE BY M EMBER ST ATES FOR 19 53, 195k AIID 1955 

1955 Contributions 

Meiriber St-ates 
Bolivie 
China 
Cuba 
Ecuador 
Iran 
Nicaragua 
Pakistan 
Peru 
Uruguay 

Gros s 
Amouat of 

Contribution 
$ 19,820,00 

2,227,768.00 
118,920.00 
15,856.00 
99,100.00 
15,856.00 

265,588.00 
71,352.00 
71,352.00 

$2,905,612.00 

195k Contributions 

China 
Uruguay 

$2,321,060.00 
7k, pkO.OO 

$2,395,^00.00 

1953 Contributions 

Uruguay $79,560.00 

Crédit re 
Transfer of 
League of 

Nations Assets 
$ 1,839c00 

26,565.00 
5,909.00 

21k.00 
3,762.00 

155.00 

2,212,00 
k,913.00 

Cash Receipts and 
Crédits re Adjustment 

of Cash Advances to 
Working Capital Fund 

$ 2,059.00 

ll,8k6.52 
15,5Iik.l2 
78,338.00 
Ik,lk3,k8 

125,588.00 
60,167.00 

$k5,567.00 $307,686.12 

$26,563.00 
k,913.00 

$i,53k,8k3.3k 

$3l,k76.00 $l,53k,8k3.3k 

$k,913.00 $k9,183.83 

Balance Due 
$ 15,922.00 
2,201,205.00 

101,16k.k8 
97.88 

17,000.00 
1,557.52 

lko,000.00 
8,973.00 

66,k39.00 

$2,552,358.88 

$759,653.66 
69,k27.00 

$829,080.66 

$25,k63.l7 
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IV. SUMMARY OF CQETRIBUTIORS DUE AMD RECEIVED AS AT 51 AUGUST 195& 

Amount Eeceived 
Total A'nount (including Fer Cent 

As sessel -Crédits) Received Balance Due 
(Figures in United States Dollars) 

Working Capital Fund 20,000,000.00 19,978,000.00 99-89 (d) 22,000.C0 
1955 Contributions V+,200,000.00 44,174,536.83 99.9'+ (e) 25,465.17 
1954 Contributions 41,300,000.00 40,470,919-34 97-99 i.1) 829,080.66 
1955 Contributions 39,640,000.00 37,087,644.12 93-56 (s) 2,552,358.88 
1956 Contributions 48,330,000.00 37, 4c>9,419 • 25 77-53 (b) 10,860,560. (5 

( d )  C o r r e s p o n d i n g  f i g u r e  o n  31 August 1955: 100.00 pcr cent. 
( e )  Corresponding figure on 31 August 1955: 99-95 per cent. 
( f )  C o r r e s po n d i n g  f i g u r e  o n  31 August 1955: 9f«64 per cent. 
( g )  C o r r e s p o nd i n g  f i g u r e  o n  31 August 1955: 93.23 per cent. 
( h )  C o r r e s p o n d i n g  f i g u r e  o n  31 August 1955: 73«97 per ceno. 




